February Book List

For books added January 1-31st

Non-fiction

World Wild Vet
Mystical Places

Antin, Dr. Evan

Baxter, Sarah

Blackmore, Mary Jayne  Balancing Bountiful

| Want to be Where the

Normal People Are

The Barbeque Cookbook
Laugh Like a Kid Again
Loading Penguin Hugs

Consumer Reports Buying Guide 2021

Bloom, Rachel

Burns, Angel
Callaway, Phil
Chen, Jacqueline

Daykin, Rosie Let Me Feed You
Erwin, Jon Beyond Valor
Evason, Leo Brandon Bay

Fairweather, Jack The Volunteer
Forever Terry: a Legacy in Letters
Half Baked Harvest Cookbook
Gordon, Brian  Fowl Language Welcome to Parenting
The How Not to Diet Cookbook
Hager, Jenna Bush Everything Beautiful in it’s Time
Think and Grow Rich

| am These Truths

Frido Kahlo
The Art of Kintsugi

Missing From the Village

Gerard, Tieghan

Greger, Michael

Hill, Napoleon
Hostin, Sunny
Judah, Hettie
Kitty, Alexander
Ling, Justin

Lye, Harriet Alida Natural Killer

636.089 Ant
910.202 Bax
289.334 Bla
791.45028 Blo

641.76 Bur
248.4 Cal
158.1 Che
640.73 Con
641.5 Day
940.54 Erw
818.5409 Eva
940.5318 Fai
362.196 For
641.59788 Ger
741.5 Gor
641.5 Gre
306.8745 Hag
650.1 Hil
791.4502 Hos
759.972 Jud
738 Kit
364.1523 Lin
818.603 Lye

The Book of Moods
Greenlights
Meyerson, Debra E. Identity Theft: Rediscovering

Martin, Lauren
McConaughey, Matthew

Ourselves After Stroke
Myers, Christiane Bellstedt Seasonal Scandi Crafts
Nala’s World
Joe Biden: The Life, the Run and
What matters Now

Nicholson, Dean
Osnos, Evan
Rapinchuk, Becky Clean Mama’s Guide to a
Peaceful Home
Row, Lynne Fairytale Blankets to Crochet
Segal, Hugh Boot Straps Need Boots
That Wasn'’t the Plan

The Farmer’s Daughter Bakes

Sherren, Reg
Siemens, Kelsey

Eat Smarter

Stevenson, Shawn

152.4 Mar
791.4302 McC
362.1968 Mey

745.5 Mye
636.8 Nic
352.239 Osn

648 Rap

746.434 Row
362.582 Seg
070.43 She
641.865 Sie
613.2 Ste




