February Book List

For books added January 1-31st

Non-fiction =



Antin, Dr. Evan	World Wild Vet	636.089 Ant
Baxter, Sarah	Mystical Places	910.202 Bax
Blackmore, Mary Jayne Balancing Bountiful		289.334 Bla
Bloom, Rachel	I Want to be Where the	791.45028 Blo
	Normal People Are	
Burns, Angel	The Barbeque Cookbook	641.76 Bur
Callaway, Phil	Laugh Like a Kid Again	248.4 Cal
Chen, Jacqueline	Loading Penguin Hugs	158.1 Che
Consumer Reports E	640.73 Con	
Daykin, Rosie	Let Me Feed You	641.5 Day
Erwin, Jon	Beyond Valor	940.54 Erw
Evason, Leo	Brandon Bay	818.5409 Eva
Fairweather, Jack	The Volunteer	940.5318 Fai
Forever Terry: a Legacy in Letters		362.196 For
Gerard, Tieghan	Half Baked Harvest Cookbook	641.59788 Ger
Gordon, Brian Fo	wl Language Welcome to Parenting	741.5 Gor
Greger, Michael	The How Not to Diet Cookbook	641.5 Gre
Hager, Jenna Bush	Everything Beautiful in it's Time	306.8745 Hag
Hill, Napoleon	Think and Grow Rich	650.1 Hil
Hostin, Sunny	I am These Truths	791.4502 Hos
Judah, Hettie	Frido Kahlo	759.972 Jud
Kitty, Alexander	The Art of Kintsugi	738 Kit
Ling, Justin	Missing From the Village	364.1523 Lin
Lye, Harriet Alida	Natural Killer	818.603 Lye

Martin, Lauren	The Book of Moods	152.4 Mar	
McConaughey, Mat	thew Greenlights	791.4302 McC	
Meyerson, Debra E.	Identity Theft: Rediscovering	362.1968 Mey	
	Ourselves After Stroke		
Myers, Christiane B	ellstedt Seasonal Scandi Crafts	745.5 Mye	
Nicholson, Dean	Nala's World	636.8 Nic	
Osnos, Evan	Joe Biden: The Life, the Run and	352.239 Osn	
What matters Now			
Rapinchuk, Becky	Clean Mama's Guide to a	648 Rap	
	Peaceful Home		
Row, Lynne	Fairytale Blankets to Crochet	746.434 Row	
Segal, Hugh	Boot Straps Need Boots	362.582 Seg	
Sherren, Reg	That Wasn't the Plan	070.43 She	
Siemens, Kelsey	The Farmer's Daughter Bakes	641.865 Sie	
Stevenson, Shawn	Eat Smarter	613.2 Ste	

